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CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL

Série B: Voitures fermées
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326
302
373
305
324
303
323
367
321
368
350
309
322
376

MOLLON Grégory

CHAMAGNE Alexandre

CASTELLI Malivai
TISSOT André

GODET Jean-Michel

RIEU Norbert
BARRALON Arthur

BLANCHOT Anthony
CHARVIN Jean-Marc

ARBOUX Hubert
LEJEUNE Gabriel

GAILLARD Jean-Claude

JOLY Adeline
DURAT Frangois
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c7

B5

A4

B5

c4

c8

A4

D5

C3

D5

B5

D5

c4

B3

= Féminines

BMW 323i E21
B [CE

Ford Escort RS 1600
B

Lotus Elan 26R
B
Marcadier Barzoi

B
Volkswagen Scirocco
Porsche 911 SC
B [ICE
Ford Cortina Lotus
B [CF
Peugeot 205 GTI 1.9
CF
Ford Fiesta Mk1
B

Renault 11 Turbo
B [CF

Jidé Type Original
B [CF

Renault 5 GT Turbo
B

Renault 5 Alpine
B [CF

Simca 1100 Tl
B

3:06.523
3:08.088
3:11.867
3:20.118
3:22.837
3:25.506
3:28.378
3:26.055
3:36.751

3:42.648
3:42.836
3:58.888
4:08.333

3:04.054
3:06.804
3:13.342
3:13.867
3:17.500
3:24.145
3:24.847
3:24.623
3:35.443
3:37.641
3:38.715
3:49.202
3:51.181
4:05.071

3:14.203
3:07.469
3:12.481
3:19.641
3:19.842
3:26.741
3:24.838
3:25.134
3:34.737
3:36.839
3:40.425
3:43.541
3:52.010
4:03.608

6:10.577
6:14.273
6:24.348
6:33.508
6:37.342
6:49.651
6:49.685
6:49.757
7:10.180
7:14.480
7:19.140
7:26.377
7:43.191
8:08.679

+0:3.696

+0:13.771

+0:22.931

+0:26.765

+0:39.074

+0:39.108

+0:39.180

+0:59.603

+1:03.903

+1:08.563

+1:15.800

+1:32.614

+1:58.102

+0:3.696

+0:10.075

+0:9.160

+0:3.834

+0:12.309

+0:0.034

+0:0.072

+0:20.423

+0:4.300

+0:4.660

+0:7.237

+0:16.814

+0:25.488
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